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Year 11

1 Mon 29-Apr

Tue 30-Apr

Wed 1-May

Thu 2-May MEP101/AS90994/6/Starts   

ART101/AS90915/6/Starts
Fri 3-May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 6 May

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May

Fri 10 May

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 13 May DTA103/US18734/2/Starts

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May ECO101/AS90984/5/Starts

Thu 16 May ESL102/AS90855/3/Starts

Fri 17 May ECO101/AS90984/5/Ends

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 20 May ENO101/AS90856/3/Starts
ART101/AS90915/6/Ends

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May ESL102/AS90855/3/Ends

Fri 24 May DTA103/US18734/2/Ends      

MTT101/AS91058/6/Ends        

MTT101/US6692/5/Ends

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 27 May

Tue 28 May

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May

Fri 31 May HOS103/AS19770/3/Test ENO101/AS90856/3/Ends

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 3 Jun Queens Birthday

Tue 4 Jun Teachers Only Day

Wed 5 Jun DTP101/AS91877/3/Starts   

ECA101/AS90977/5 Starts    

ACC101/AS90979/4 Starts
Thu 6 Jun FNT101/AS91083/4/Test

Fri 7 Jun ESL102/AS900053/3/Starts ACC101/AS90979/4 Ends

Sat/Sun 8 Jun

7 Mon 10 Jun ECA101/AS90977/5 Ends

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Thu 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun ESL102/AS900053/3/Ends

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 17 Jun DTA103/US18743/2/Starts  

DTP101/AS91883/4/Starts   

DTP101/AS91884/9/Starts (Optional)

DTP101/AS91877/3/Ends

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Thu 20 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Sat/Sun 22 Jun

9 Mon 24 Jun

Tue 25 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Thu 27 Jun

Fri 28 Jun ENO101/AS90855/3/Ends

Sat/Sun 29 Jun

10 Mon
1 Jul

Tue 2 Jul

Wed 3 Jul

Thu 4 Jul

Fri 5 Jul HOS103/US19770/3/Test DTA103/US18743/2/Ends     DTM101/AS91880/4/Ends     

DTM101/AS91884/6/Ends    MEP101/AS90994/6/Ends

Sat/Sun 6 Jul

DTP101/AS91883/7/Ends 16 August

MTT101/AS91048/4/1 Ends 1 November 

JPE101/AS90897/5/Written Folio starts 18 March/Ends Term 3 Week 7

MAO101/AS91089/Folio starts 18 March/ Ends Term 3 Week 7

JPE101/AS90895/5/ Conversation Folio starts 18 March/Ends Term 3 Week 7

MAT101/AS91036/3/ Starts 8 Apr/Ends 2 May

MAO101/AS91085/6/Folio Starts 18 March/Ends Term 3 Week 7

DTP101/AS91884/6/ Ends 16 August (optional)

MAO101/AS91086/6/Folio starts 18 March/Ends Term 3 Week 7

Term Two Assessment Diary 2019 -  Year 11

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.


